
D. "W. Laird, Manufacturing Jeweler, Wholesale and Retail, cor. Merchant and Mo:|

McL 562 McM
McLure John, foreman molder Miners' Foundry, dwl 303

First

McLurkin Alfred, brassfinisher Pac. Brass Foundry, dwl
12 Larkin

McMackin Edward, carpenter, dwl cor First Av and Ken-
tucky, South S. F.

SIcMalion Miss, dressmaker, dwl 006 Fourth
McMahon Ann (widow), dwl 14 Valparaiso
McMahon Aimc (widowX dwl 14 Valparaiso
McMahon B. (Fli/nn .(• McM.), dwl 140 Perry
McMahon Bernard, blacksmith Pac. Rolling Mills

McMahon Bernard, market, Tfil Brannan
McMahon Bernard, molder Union Iron Works, dwl 511

Mission *
McMahon Bernard, shipcarpenter, dwl 520 Sixth
McMahon Charles H., hackman American Exchange
McMahon Charles H., machinist, dwl SVV cor Noe and

Twenty-ninth
McMahon Charles L., pressman A. L. Bancroft & Co., dwl

14 Valparaiso
McMahon F., laborer, dwl cor Sierra and Louisiana
McJIahon Felix, molder Union Iron Works, dwl 27 An-

thony
McMahon Frank, porter Lyman Rafferty & Co., dwl 1006

Market
McMahon Henry, stairbuilder, 333 Seventeenth nr Miss
McMahon J., laborer Stryker & Kiernan, Pier 5 Steuart
McMahon .James, dwl 923 Broadway
McMahon James, assistant coiner's department U. S.

Mint, dwl E s Hampshire nr Twenty-second
McMahon James, collector, 302 Montgomery room 31, res

Oakland
McMahon James, expressman, NE cor California and

Montgomery, dwl SE cor Capp and Fifteenth
McMahon James, gardener Laurel Hill Cemeterj'
McMahon James, hostler, dwl 508 Mission
McMahon James, hostler Martin Fitzpatrick, dwl 814

Mission
McMahon James, longshoreman, dwl 28 Clay
McMahon James, lumberman, dwl 132 Steuart
McMahon James, shoemaker I. M. Wentworth & Co., dwl

Hutteman's Hotel
McMahon James B., hamessmaker Main & Winchester,

dwl 222 Minna
McMahon Jeremiah, butcher, dwl W s Railroad Av nr

Sixth, South S. F.

McMahon John (McMahon d- Nelson), dwl 354 Clem
McMahon John, clerk, dwl NW cor Valencia and Twenty-

second
McMahon John, hostler, dwl 262 Jessie, rear
McMahon John, laborer, dwl 31 Hunt
McMahon John, laborer, dwl 224 Francisco, rear
McMahon John, merchant, d^vl 1832 Jessie
McMahon .John, shoedresser U. W. C. Boot and Shoe Co.,

dwl 510 Broadway
McMahon John, wagonmaker Bernard Gallagher, dwl 10

Anthony
McMahon John B., medical student University California,

dwl 21 Turk
McMahon John J., pressman A. L. Bancroft & Co., dwl

9 Valparaiso
McMahon Joseph, machinist Pac. Rolling Mills
McMahon Josejih, porter Lick House
McMahon Joseph, shipcarpenter, dwl N s Sierra nr Loui-

siana
McMahon Lawrence, machinist Pac. Rolling Mills, dwl S

s Seventeenth bet P and Q, South S. F.

McMahon Lewis, laborer H. F. Williams, dwl Goat
Island

McMahon M., dwl 036 Commercial
McMahon Marguerite (widow), dwl 109 Clinton
McMahan Marj' (widow), dwl 1000 Market
McMahon Mary Mrs., dwl 4 Varenne, rear
McMahon Matthias, butcher John MuUer, dwl 16 Salmon
McMahon Michael, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl S s

Shasta nr Michigan
McMahon Owen, dwl 19 Sherwood PI
McMahon P. , dwl 339 Eddy
McMahon P., fireman Black Diamond Coal Co.'s steamtug

Rabboni
McMahon P., laborer C. A. Hooper & Co.
McMahon Patrick (McMahon cfc Co.), dwl W s Natoma bet

Fourteenth and Fifteenth
McMahon Patrick, carpenter, dwl 444 Minna
McMahon Patrick, laborer, dwl 511 Mission
McMahon Patrick, sashmaker N. W. Cole & Co., dwl 347

Fourth
McMahon Peter, boarding, NW cor Com and Drumm
McMahon Philip P., jeweler Levison Bros., dwl 1815 Stock

McMahon Richard F., upholsterer, dwl 617 Stevenson
McMahon Silver Mining Co. (White Pine County, Nev.),

George R. Spinney secretary, office 320 California
McMahon Thomas, butcher, dwl 001 Minna
McMahon Thomas, contractor, dwl 117 Franklin
McMahon Thomas, laborer H. F. Williams, dwl Long

Bridge
McJIahon Thomas, laborer, dwl W s Webster bet Green-

wich and Filbert

McMahon Thomas, tannerj-, SW cor Seventh Av and N,
South S. F.

McMahon T. L., painter Noble & Gallagher, dwl 164 Jessie
McMahon V., laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
McMahon William, blacksmith, dwl 208 Fourth, rear
McMahon William, laborer, dwl 334 Third, rear
McMahon & Co. (Patrick McMahon i- James Kimhall),

groceries, liquors, hay, and grain, NE cor Howard
and Fifteenth

McMahon & Nelson (John McMahon and William L.
Nelso7i), dry goods, Third

McMana John, laborer Gilfoy & Collins

McMaun Bernard E., upholsterer, dwl 60 Clementina
McMann Frank, salesman Frank G. Edwards, dwl 1408

Sacramento
McMann James, laborer Laurel Hill Cemeterj', dwl W s

Collins nr Point Lobos Av
McMann James, varieties, 413 East
McMann John, laborer, dwl 31 Hunt
McMann John, wheelwright, dwl 10 Anthony
McMann John P., salesman Frank G. Edwards, dwl 1408

Sacramento
McMann Margaret, ladies' nurse, dwl 60 Clementina
McMann Matthias, driver John Muller, dwl 923 Broadway
McMann Phenix, laborer, dwl 10 Anthonv
McMann Thomas, hostler William F. Flick, dwl 2319 How
McMann Thomas, longshoreman, dwl 2017 Dupont, rear

HIcMANN WII,LIA3I, wood and coal, SW cor Polk
and Washington, dwl 1715 Polk

McMannaman James, laborer William Kerr, dwl 903
Battery

McManus , fish dealer, dwl 870 Folsom
McManus Andrew, watchman City Iron Works, dwl 20

Ritch
McManus Anna A. Mrs., furnished rooms, 856 Folsom
McManus Arthur, peddler, dwl 713 Natoma
McManus B. , dwl 701 Natoma
McManus Bernard, clerk Edwar4 Gargan, dwl 731 Bran
McManus Bernard, engineer, dwl 6 Mission
McManus Bernard, laborer Fashion Stables, dwl 705 Na-

toma
McManus Cormick, serviceman S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl

319 Ut Av •

McManus Francis, painter, dwl 1202i Howard
McManus James, hostler Milton S. Latham, 638 Folsom
McManus James, laborer, dwl 15i Decatur
McManus James, laborer, dwl NW cor Folsom and Main
McManus James, plumber, dwl SE cor California and

Baker
McManus James, stevedore Oregon S. S. Co., dwl 112

Steuart
McManus James J., clerk J. W. Davidson & Co., dwl 1128

Folsom
McManus John, contractor, dwl 301 Sixteenth
McManus John, machinist S. F. Gas Light Co., 611 How
McManus Joseph, boilermaker, dwl 17 Ritch
McManus Michael, dwl United States Hotel
McManus Michael, carriagetrimmer Carvill Manuf. Co.

McManus Michael, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
McManus Michael, teamster Black Diamond Coal Co.
McManus Michael J., bookkeeper, dwl 1202^ Howard
McManus Patrick, carpenter, dwl 413 Stevenson
McManus Patrick, cooper Simon P. Connor, dwl 1030

Kearny
McManus Patrick, fireman stm Louise, Berkele.v Ferry
McManus Patrick D., waiter, dwl Ws Guerrero nr Twenty-

second
McManus Phillip, laborer, dwl 207 Tehama
McManus Roderick, porter Wellman, Peck & Co., dwl 1530

Jackson
McManus Thomas, laborer, dwl 157 Second
McManus Thomas, laborer, dwl 703 O'Farrell

McManus Thomas, real estate, dwl 132 PeiTy
McManus W., teamster, dwl Overland House
McManus William, painter, dwl

1202.J,
Howard

McMardan J., laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart
McMaster , dwl 719 Market
McMaster Alfred G., salesman Palmer Brothers, dwl

Howard bet Third and Fourth
McMaster Charles (Drawer Envelope Co.),dwl 724J Market

BEAMISH'S—Importer Turnishing Goods, Nucleus Bldg, cor. Third and Marke^


